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SEZCENVED-HPSC
MEMORANDUM o
IAPR-S PH%
April 5, 1999
RECL: S AND
REPORTING
TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING
FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PERA) {\\’.F’;
RE: DOCKET NO. 981272-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA FUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4473
ISSUED TO MORTON GROUP, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-
4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES;
TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.
L9-06¢ 8- FoF
Attached is an QRDER CANCELING PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE, to
be issued in the above-referenced docket. (Number of pages in
order - 3)
KMP/anr /]/'
Attachment érﬁ/
cc: Division of Communications
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January 4, 1999 --JAN=5 PH 1:56

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PERA) M”

DOCKET NO. 981272-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4473
issued to Morton Group, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-

4.0l1el, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 981274-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4483
issued to Atlantic Business Systems, Inc. for violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 981295-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4609
issued to Destiny Communication Corporation for violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET MNO. 981301-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4578
issued to D.B. Cooper for violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

DOCKET NO. 981302-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4583
issued to All America Traffic School, Inc. for violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 981315-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4984
issued to Damkat Communications, Inc. for violation of
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.
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Attached is a NOTICE OF PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION ORDER IMPOSING

CANCELLING PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES, with attachments, to be
issued in the above-referenced docket. (Number of pages in order
=:

KMB/anr

Attachment

cc: Division of Communications
I: 981315. kmp
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